
WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17 

Bird League - Winter 2016/17 Wed 1st Mar 

League Table 

Pos Team Name Pld W D L F A Pts Diff 

1    Ravens 19 17 0 2 467 286 34 +181 
2    Albatross 19 13 1 5 404 267 27 +137 
3    Ibis 19 13 0 6 466 293 26 +173 
4    Larks 19 11 1 7 372 339 23 + 33 
5    Canaries 19 10 1 8 369 361 21 +  8 
6    Magpies 19 9 0 10 361 339 18 + 22 
7    Sparrowhawks* 19 9 0 10 326 368 16 - 42 
8    Condors 20 7 0 13 310 464 14 -154 
9    Phoenix 19 6 1 12 312 402 13 - 90 
10    Kingfishers 19 4 0 15 308 394 8 - 86 
11    Egrets 19 4 0 15 266 448 8 -182 

2 points deducted for not playing match on 22/11/16 

Latest Results… 

Team Name Score Team Name Score 

Ravens 

Ibis 

Kingfishers 

Larks 

Canaries 

19 

25 

24 

22 

20 

Sparrowhawks 

Phoenix 

Egrets 

Albatross 

Condors 

23 

18 

8 

10 

22 

Next Fixtures… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Time / Rink  

Kingfishers 

Condors 

Phoenix 

Albatross 

Egrets 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

Magpies 

Canaries 

Ravens 

Larks 

Sparrowhawks 

Tue 7th Mar 

Tue 7th Mar 

Tue 7th Mar 

Tue 7th Mar 

Tue 7th Mar   

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm   

Rnk 1 

Rnk 2 

Rnk 4 

Rnk 5 

Rnk 6 

Outstanding Matches… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Rink 

Phoenix 

Magpies 

Ravens 

Albatross 

Larks 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Egrets 

Sparrowhawks 

Kingfishers 

Canaries 

Ibis 

Tue 27th Dec 

Tue 27th Dec 

Tue 27th Dec 

Tue 27th Dec 

Tue 27th Dec   

Rnk 1 

Rnk 2 

Rnk 3 

Rnk 4 

Rnk 6 

 

Results up to Tuesday 28th February 2017 

 

 


