



#### **WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17**

## Bird League - Winter 2016/17

**Wed 1st Mar** 

**League Table** 

Pos	Team Name	Pld	W	D	L	F	Α	Pts	Diff
1	Ravens	19	17	0	2	467	286	34	+181
2	Albatross	19	13	1	5	404	267	27	+137
3	Ibis	19	13	0	6	466	293	26	+173
4	Larks	19	11	1	7	372	339	23	+ 33
5	Canaries	19	10	1	8	369	361	21	+ 8
6	Magpies	19	9	0	10	361	339	18	+ 22
7	Sparrowhawks*	19	9	0	10	326	368	16	- 42
8	Condors	20	7	0	13	310	464	14	-154
9	Phoenix	19	6	1	12	312	402	13	- 90
10	Kingfishers	19	4	0	15	308	394	8	- 86
11	Egrets	19	4	0	15	266	448	8	-182

<sup>2</sup> points deducted for not playing match on 22/11/16

### Latest Results...

Team Name	Score	Team Name	Score	
Ravens	19	Sparrowhawks	23	
Ibis	25	Phoenix	18	
Kingfishers	24	Egrets	8	
Larks	22	Albatross	10	
Canaries	20	Condors	22	

### **Next Fixtures...**

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Tir		
Kingfishers	٧.	Magpies	Tue 7th Mar	7pm	Rnk 1
Condors	٧.	Canaries	Tue 7th Mar	7pm	Rnk 2
Phoenix	٧.	Ravens	Tue 7th Mar	7pm	Rnk 4
Albatross	٧.	Larks	Tue 7th Mar	7pm	Rnk 5
Egrets	٧.	Sparrowhawks	Tue 7th Mar	7pm	Rnk 6

# **Outstanding Matches...**

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Rink		
Phoenix	V	Egrets	Tue 27th Dec	Rnk 1	
Magpies	V	Sparrowhawks	Tue 27th Dec	Rnk 2	
Ravens	V	Kingfishers	Tue 27th Dec	Rnk 3	
Albatross	V	Canaries	Tue 27th Dec	Rnk 4	
Larks	٧	Ibis	Tue 27th Dec	Rnk 6	

Results up to Tuesday 28th February 2017